ISCA CSP Checklist (Active Councils)

Brought to you by the International Scouting Collectors Association (ISCA). For an electronic version of this list, go to: www.ScoutTrader.org
Contact Dave Scocca with any additions or changes (dave@scocca.org) Underlined = Councils are new or were changed (merger, etc.) within the last 5 years.

COUNCIL NAME
[ 1 Abraham Lincoln
[ 1 Adventure West
[ 1 Alabama-Florida
[ 1 Alamo Area

[ 1 Allegheny Highlands
[ 1 Aloha

[ 1 Andrew Jackson
[ 1 Anthony Wayne Area
[ 1 Arbuckle Area

[ 1 Atlanta Area

[ 1 Baden Powell

[ 1 Baltimore Area

[ ] Bay Area

[ 1 Bay Lakes

[ 1 Black Hills Area
[ ] Black Swamp Area
[ 1 Black Warrior

[ 1 Blackhawk Area
[ 1 Blue Grass

[ 1 Blue Mountain

[ 1 Blue Ridge

[ 1 Blue Ridge Mountains
[ 1 Buckeye

[ 1 Buckskin

[ 1 Bucktail

[ 1 Buffalo Trace

[ 1 Buffalo Trail

[ 1 Caddo Area

[ ] Calcasieu Area

[ 1 California Inland Empire
[ 1 Cape Cod & Islands

[ 1 Cape Fear

[ 1 Capitol Area

[ 1 Cascade Pacific

[ ] Catalina

[ 1 Central Florida

[ 1 Central Georgia

[ 1 Central Minnesota
[ 1 Central North Carolina
[ 1 Chattahoochee

[ 1 Cherokee (OK)

[ 1 Cherokee Area (TN)

[ 1 Chester County

#
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3
583
382
104
303
157
468

368
220
574
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695
449
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204
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617
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156
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584
209
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564
492
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296
416
91
469
556
539

COUNCIL NAME
[ 1 Chickasaw

[ 1 Chief Cornplanter
[ 1 Chief Seattle

[ 1 Chippewa Valley
[ 1 Choctaw Area

[ 1 Cimarron

[ 1 Circle Ten

[ 1 Coastal Carolina
[ 1 Coastal Georgia

[ 1 Colonial Virginia

[ 1 Columbia Montour

[ 1 Connecticut Rivers

[ 1 Connecticut Yankee

[ 1 Conquistador

[ 1 Cornhusker

[ 1 Coronado Area

[ 1 Cradle of Liberty

[ 1 Crater Lake

[ ] Crossroads of America
[ 1 Crossroads of the West
[ 1 Dan Beard

[ 1 Daniel Boone

[ 1 Daniel Webster

[ 1 De Soto Area

[ 1 Del-Mar-Va

[ 1 East Carolina

[ 1 East Texas Area

[ 1 Erie Shores

[ 1 Evangeline Area

[ ] Far East

[ 1 Five Rivers

[ ] Flint River

[ 1 French Creek

[ 1] Gamehaven

[ ] Garden State

[ 1 Gateway Area

[ 1 Georgia-Carolina
[ 1 Glacier's Edge

[ 1 Golden Empire

[ 1 Golden Gate Area
[ 1 Golden Spread

[ 1 Grand Canyon

[1]
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G
Grand Columbia
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COUNCIL NAME

Grand Teton

reat Alaska

reat Rivers

reat Smoky Mountain

reat Southwest

reat Trail

reater Alabama
reater Colorado
reater Hudson Valley

reater Los Angeles Area

reater New York

NYC - Bronx

NYC - Brooklyn

NYC - Manhattan

NYC - Queens

NYC - Staten Island

reater St. Louis Area
reater Tampa Bay Area

reater Yosemite

reen Mountain

reenwich

ulf Coast

Gulf Stream

Hawk Mountain

Hawkeye Area

Heart of America

Heart of New England

Heart of Virginia

Hoosier Trails

Housatonic

lllowa

Indian Nations

Indian Waters

Inland Northwest

Istrouma Area

Jayhawk Area

Jersey Shore

Juniata Valley

Katahdin Area

La Salle

Lake Erie

Las Vegas Area

Last Frontier
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# COUNCIL NAME
107 [ 1 Laurel Highlands
610 [ 1 Leatherstocking
653 [ 1 Lincoln Heritage
557 [ 1 Long Beach Area
412 [ 1 Longhorn
433 [ 1 Longhouse

1 [ ] Los Padres
61 [ 1 Louisiana Purchase
388 [ 1 Marin
33 [ 1 Mason - Dixon
640 [ 1 Mayflower
641 [ 1 Mecklenburg County
642 [ 1 Miami Valley
643 [ 1 Michigan Crossroads
644 [ 1 Mid-America
645 [ 1 Middle Tennessee
312 [ 1 Mid-lowa
89 [ 1 Midnight Sun
59 [ 1 Minsi Trails
592 [ 1 Mississippi Valley
67 [ 1 Mobile Area
773 [ 1 Monmouth
85 [ 1 Montana
528 [ 1 Moraine Trails
172 [ 1 Mount Baker
307 [ 1 Mountain West
230 [ 1 Mountaineer Area
602 [ 1 Muskingum Valley
145 [ 1 Narragansett
69 [ 1 Natchez Trace
133 [ 1 National Capitol Area
488 [ 1 Nevada Area
553 [ 1 New Birth of Freedom
611 [ 1 North Florida
211 [ 1 Northeast Georgia
197 [ 1 Northeast lllinois
341 [ 1 Northeast lowa
497 [ 1 Northeastern Pennsylvania
216 [ 1 Northern Lights
165 [ 1 Northern New Jersey
440 [ 1 Northern Star
328 [ 1 Northwest Georgia
480 [ 1 Northwest Texas
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#
527
400
205

32
662
373

53
213

35
221
251
415
444
780
326
560
177
696
502
141

4
347
315
500
606
106
615
467
546
748

82
329
544

87
101
129
178
501
429
333
250
100
587

COUNCIL NAME
Norwela
Occoneechee
Ohio River Valley
Old Hickory

Old North State
Orange County
Oregon Trail
Overland Trails
Ozark Trails
Pacific Harbors
Pacific Skyline
Palmetto

Pathway to Adventure
Pathway to the Rockies
Patriots' Path
Pennsylvania Dutch
Piedmont (Calif)
Piedmont (NC)
Pine Burr Area
Pine Tree

Pony Express
Potawatomi Area
Prairielands

Puerto Rico
Quapaw Area
Quivira

Rainbow

Redwood Empire
Rio Grande

Rip Van Winkle
Sagamore

Sam Houston Area
Samoset

San Diego-Imperial
Santa Fe Trail
Seneca Waterways
Sequoia

Sequoyah
Shenandoah Area
Silicon Valley Monterey Bay
Simon Kenton
Sioux
South Florida

#
215
421
619
427

70
39
697
322
306
612
31
549
456
60
358
524
42
420
304
218
311
651
117
661

198
702
41
775
405
162
576
627

194
397

713
598
55
441
733
84
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COUNCIL NAME
South Georgia
outh Plains
outh Texas
outheast Louisiana
outhern Sierra
outhwest Florida
pirit of Adventure
uffolk County
usquehanna
uwannee River Area
ecumseh
exas Southwest
exas Trails
heodore Roosevelt (NY)
hree Fires
hree Harbors
hree Rivers
idewater
ransatlantic
ukabatchee Area
uscarora
win Rivers
win Valley
entura County
erdugo Hills
irginia Headwaters
oyageurs Area
D. Boyce
ashington Crossing
est Tennessee Area
estark Area

b e B IR O N I I O I O I R I V)]

Ss<|K<<dd-dzZ-d-d-d-d4d4

=

estmoreland - Fayette
innebago
ucca

SE=2=2=s=

<

Pg1of3

estern Los Angeles County
estern Massachusetts
estern New York Scout
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ISCA CSP Checklist (Non-Active Councils)

All Councils that have Merged, Superseded, Disbanded, Absorbed or Name Changed & Year Occurred (that have issued a Council Shoulder Patch since 1970). Brought
to you by the International Scouting Collectors Association (ISCA). For an electronic version of this list, go to: www.ScoutTrader.org Contact Dave Scocca with any

changes (dave@scocca.org)
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COUNCIL NAME

Adirondack *06

Adobe Walls *87
Aheka *72

Alameda *20

Alapaha Area *12
Algonquin *96
Allegheny Trails *93
Allohak *19

nnawon *15
ppalachian *91
rrowhead *91

tlantic Area *92
ttakapas *03

udubon *94

Baden Powell (381) *97
Bayonne *93

Bergen *99
Birmingham Area *95
Black Beaver *97

Blue Water *12

Boston *80

Boston Minuteman *15
Boulder Dam Area *05
Bronx Valley **PRE-CSP
Bucks County *15
Burlington County *12
Buttes Area *92

Cache Valley *93
Cahokia Mound *91
Calumet *15
Cambridge *01
Camden County *98
Canal Zone *78
Cascade Area *93
Cayuga County *09
Central Alabama *98
Central Indiana (Band) **PRE-
CSP

Central New Jersey *14
Central Ohio *93
CentralSouthCarolina*78
Central West Virginia *90
Central Wyoming *16
Chautauqua County *73
Chehaw *85

Chehaw *12

Cherokee *94

Chicago Area *15
Chief Cornstalk *90
Chief Logan *93

A
A
A
A
A
A

COUNCIL NAME

Chief Okemos *12
ChiefShabbona**PRE-CSP
Chisholm Trail *02
Choccolocco *98

Circle Ten - 1970 NAT'
SAMPLE

Clinton Valley *09
Coastal Empire *14
Columbia Pacific *93
Columbiana *91
Columbiana - Johnny
Appleseed Area - 1970 NAT'
SAMPLE

Comanche Trail *02
Concho Valley *12
Copper *77

Delta Area *93

Denver Area *22

Des Plaines Valley *15
Desert Pacific *05
Desert Trails *92
Detroit Area *09

Direct Service *15

Du Page Area *92
Dutchess County *96
East Valley Area *93
EasternArkansas Area*02
Eastern Oklahoma *83
Egyptian *94

Elk Lick *73

Essex *99

Evergreen Area *94
Fairfield County *97
Finger Lakes *09
Firelands Area *93
Forest Lakes *90

Fort Simcoe *92

Fort Steuben Area *91
Forty Niner *97

Four Lakes *05

Four Rivers *94
General Greene *91
General Herkimer *02
General Sullivan *92
Genesee *93

George H. Lanier *89
George Rogers Clark Area *93
George Washington *99
Gerald R. Ford *12
Governor Clinton *90
Grand Columbia *23
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COUNCIL NAME

Grand Valley *75
Grayback *74

Great Lakes *12

Great Lakes FSC *21
Great Salt Plains *00
Great Sauk Trail *12
Great Salt Lake *20
GreatSouthwestArea *82
Great Trails (Mass) *08
Great Western *85
Greater Boston *93
Greater Cleveland *17
Greater Lowell *00
Greater Niagara Frontier *23
Greater Pittsburgh *11
Greater Western Reserve *17
Greater Wyoming *21
Gulf Coast (TX) *03
Gulf Ridge *16

Harding Area *93

Head Waters Area *94
Heart O’ Texas *00
Heart Of Ohio *17
Hiawatha *99
Hiawatha Seaway *09
Hiawathaland *12
Hudson-Delaware *96
Hudson Hamilton *94
Hudson Liberty *99
Hudson Valley *21
Idaho Panhandle *92
llliana *92

Indian Trails *95

Indian Head *06

Inland Empire *87
Iroquois *81

Iroquois Trail *23
Jefferson Lewis *82
Jim Bridger *92

Johnny Appleseed Area *93
Kanza *97

Kaw *73

Keystone Area *10
Keystone York-Adams *10
Knox Trail *17

Kootaga Area *90
Lake Bonneville *92
Lake Huron Area *12
Lake Superior *94
Lancaster County **PRE-CSP

COUNCIL NAME

Lancaster - Lebanon *95
Land O’ Lakes *93

Land O’ Lakes-Wolverine *93
Land of the Oneidas *02
Lebanon County *70
Lewis - Clark *92

Lewis & Clark *16
Lewiston Trail *94
Licking County *87
Lincoln Trails *18

Llano Estacado *87
Lone Tree *93
Lonesome Pine *79
Long Rivers *95

Longs Peak *21

Los Angeles Area *15
Mahoning Valley *93
Many Waters *94

Mass Bay Federated *79
Maui County *19
Middlesex **PRE-CSP
Milwaukee County *11
Minuteman *93

Mission *94

Moby Dick *01

Modoc Area *93
Mohegan *18

Mohican *99

Mo - Kan Area *94
Monadnock *94
Monterey Bay Area *12
Morris - Sussex Area *99
Mound Builders Area *85
Mount Baker Area *93
Mount Diablo *92

Mt Diablo Silverado *20
Mount Lassen Area *92
Mount Rainier *93
Mount Whitney Area *92
Nashua Valley *18
Nassau County *97
National Trail *91
NetseO Trails *17

New Orleans Area *99
North Bay *93

North Central Washington *92
North Essex *93
Northeast Ohio *93
Northern Indiana *90
Northwest Suburban *15
Norumbega *96
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COUNCIL NAME

Ocean County *92
Okaw Valley *09
Okefenokee Area *14
Old Baldy *06

Old Colony *17

Old Dominion Area *92
Old Kentucky Home *93
Olympic Area *74
Ore-lda *20

Otetiana *09
Otschodela *16
Ouachita Area *12
QOuachita Valley *04
Ozarks *94

Panama Canal *87
Passaic Valley *99
Paul Bunyan - 1970 NAT'
SAMPLE

Pee Dee Area *22
Penn Mountains *90
Penn’s Woods *11
Penninsula *92
Pheasant *78
Philadelphia *95
Piankeshaw *91

Piasa Bird *91

Pikes Peak*21
Pinellas Area *78
Pioneer Trails *73
Pioneer Valley *08
Potomac *14

Prairie *93

Prairie Gold Area *00
President Gerald R. Ford FSC
*21

Pushmataha Area *22
Put-Han-Sen Area *92
Quinnipiac *97

Red River Valley *73
Redwood Area *92
Revolutionary Trails *16
Ridgewood-GlenRock *98
Riverside County **PRE-CSP
Robert E. Lee *03
Rockland County *96
Rocky Mountain*21

St. Lawrence *82

St. Louis Area *94
San Diego County *92
San Francisco Bay Area *20
San Gabriel Valley *15

COUNCIL NAME

San Mateo County *93
Santa Clara County *12
Santa Lucia Area *94
Saratoga County *90
Saukee Area *93

Scenic Trails *12
Schenectady County *91
Scioto Area *93

Seaway Valley *99
Seneca *75

Shawnee *92

Shawnee Trails *12
Silverado Area *92
Sinnissippi *05

Sir William Johnson *90
Snake River *20

Snake River Area *85
Sonoma - Mendocino Area *92
Southeast Alaska *06
Southeast lowa *93
Southeast Missouri *95
Southeast Wisconsin *11
Southern New Jersey *12
Southern Shores FSC *21
Southwest Georgia *05
Southwest Michigan *12
Stanford Area *93
Steuben Area *91
Stonewall Jackson Area *19
Sullivan Trail *91

Sunny Land *95
Susquehanna Valley Area *74
Susquenango *98

Tall Pine *12

Tamarack *85

Tendoy Area *93
Tennessee Valley *99
Teton Peaks *93
Texoma Valley *93
Thatcher Woods Area *93
Theodore Roosevelt(AZ) *93
Thomas A. Edison *99
Timber Trails *75
Toledo Area *99

Trails West *09

Trapper Trails *20
Tri-State Area *14
Tri-Trails *94

Tumwater Area *94
Twin Harbors Area *93
Two Rivers *92
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COUNCIL NAME

Two Rivers-Dupage Area *92
Union *80

Upper Mohawk *81
Utah National Parks *20
Uwharrie *92

Valley Forge *95
Viking *06

Virgin Islands *13
Wabash Valley *02
Washington Trail *72
Watchung Area *99
Water and Woods FSC *21
West Central Florida *16
West Michigan Shores *95
West Suburban *93
Westchester-Putnam *21
Western Alaska *06
Western Colorado *19
Western Reserve *93
Will Rogers *00
Wolverine *93
Wyo-Braska Area *74
Yankee Clipper *15
Yellowstone Valley *73
York-Adams Area *10
Yocona Area *22
Yosemite Area *97
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Direct Service Nat’l Issue
[ 1 DS - Argentina

Local Issue Direct Service
[ 1 DS - Afghanistan

[ ] DS — Chech Republic

[ 1 DS - Chile

DS - Egypt

DS — Guatemala
DS - China

DS - Costa Rica
DS - Gaza

DS - Ghana

ISCAChecklist-Council-CSP.pdf

DS - Hong Kong
DS - Indonesia

DS - Iceland
DS - India
DS - Iraq
DS - Israel

DS - Kenya

DS - Saudi Arabia
DS - Kiev-Ukraine
DS - Kuwait

DS - Lesotho

DS — Mexico

July 7, 2023

DS - Singapore
DS - Venezuela
DS — Nepal

DS - Pakistan
DS - Panama
DS - Qatar

DS - South Africa
DS - South Asia
DS - Swaziland
D

[1]
[1]
[1]
[ ] DS - Trinidad

and others
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